Morning Recess Choices

*Jelly

Sweet Chilli Tenders
*Popcorn (GF)
Homemade Chocolate Muffin
*Pikelets (2)
*Pikelets (4)
*Cheesie
Cheese Buddys (GF) (pre order only)

*Sakata Plain rice crackers (3)
*Monster Rice Cheese or Veg sticks (GF)

Lunch Recess Choices

Quelch Icy Poles
*Slushies
Twisted Frozen Yoghurt
(Strawberry/Vanilla Chocolate/Vanilla, Watermelon/Mango)
Lemonade Paddle Pop Icy Twist
Mini Calippo
Choc Mint Paddle Pop
Quelch Icy Poles

DRINKS
*Water (350ml)
Juice Box (250ml - 100% Juice )
(Apple, Apple & Blackcurrant, Tropical)
Masters Flavoured Milk (300ml)Bottle
(Chocolate, Strawberry & Spearmint)
GLEE (99.9% Real Fruit Drink, 250ml)

(Blackcurrant Burst, Rockin' Rasberry and Tropical Treat)

(" “Max. 1 per person. Available with lunch order or lunchtime sales only)

$1.00
$1.50
50c
$1.00
50c
$1.00
$1.20
.80c

20c
$1.00

70c
$2.00
$2.00

$1.50
$1.00

$2.00
70c

$1.50
$1.50

$2.00

$2.00

Madeley Primary Canteen
Summer Menu

**VOLUNTARY HELPERS ARE ALWAYS APPRECIATED**
(after drop off for 1 hour)

Open Wednesday, Thursday & Friday

Preference is for orders to be made ONLINE using this link:

www.quickclig.com.au

Online orders deadline/cutoff 8.30am

If not ordering on-line, orders must be placed in classroom baskets or
handed in to the canteen staff, no later than 9am.

Printed lunch bags are available to purchase from the canteen at a
cost of 10c each or $1.00 for 15 bags.

Please ensure STUDENTS NAME, CLASSROOM
is clearly marked on lunch bags.

Please DO NOT staple or tape lunch bags closed



HOT MEAL CHOICES

*Bacon Blitz Focaccia Pizza

*Pineapple, Ham Paradise Focaccia Pizza
*Margarita Focaccia Pizza Slice (V)
*Macaroni Cheese (V)

* Mexician Wrap toasted

(Chicken, Cheese, Salsa, Spinach & Avo)
Yummy Drummy

*Yummy Drummy salad wrap or roll
Sausage Roll
Party Pie
Chicken Burger (Crumber Chicken Schnitzel)
including salad & Mayo (Free Range)
Cheeseburger (large wholemeal roll)
add salad (lettuce, tomato, carrot &
cucumber)

Mini Cheeseburger slider
Hot Dog with sauce

Nacho Dippers (GF)
*Lasagne (Meat)
*Vegetarian Lasagne (GF & V)

KEY
Green * - Healthy Choice

Gluten Free (GF)
Vegetarian (V)

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$6.00

$1.50

$6.00
$3.00
$1.50

$6.50
$5.00

$1.00

$3.50
$4.00

$5.00
$4.50
$4.50

TOASTED SANDWICHES

All Bread is Wholemeal.

*Cheese (V)

*Chicken and Cheese
*Ham and Cheese
*Cheese and Tomato (V)
*Spaghetti or Baked Beans

* Tuna & Cheese

SUSHI

*Mini Vegie(V) or Chicken or Tuna
*Chicken or Tuna Regular

*Large Chicken or Tuna

*Large Mixed

Extras
*Tomato Sauce
Lunch order Bags (each)

Lunch order Bags (15 bags)
' :=—.—_

$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.20
$3.00

$3.50

$4.50
$5.00
$6.50
$7.00

30c
10c
$1.00

SANDWICHES, ROLLS & WRAPS

All Bread is Wholemeal.

*Chicken or Tuna $3.00
*Ham or Salad $3.00
*Cheese or Egg (V) $2.80
*Vegemite $1.50
*Roll or Wrap Add 50c

Extra Sandwich Items:

*Egg 50c
*Tomato 30c
*Pineapple 50c
*Cheese 50c
*Salad $1.00

(Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot, Cucumber)

*Mayo, American Mustard,

Tomato or BBQ sauce 30c



