Morning Recess Choices

\$1.00
\$1.50
50c
\$1.00
50c
\$1.00
\$1.20
.80c
20 c
\$1.00

*Quelch Icy Poles 70c *Slushies \$2.00 *Twisted Frozen Yoghurt \$2.00 (Strawberry/Vanilla Chocolate/Vanilla, Watermelon/Mango) *Lemonade Paddle Pop Icy Twist \$1.50 *Mini Calippo \$1.00 *Choc Mint Paddle Pop \$2.00

70c

DRINKS	
*Water (350ml)	\$1.50
*Juice Box (250ml - 100% Juice)	\$1.50
(Apple, Apple & Blackcurrant, Tropical)	
*Masters Flavoured Milk (300ml)Bottle	\$2.00
(Chocolate, Strawberry & Spearmint)	
*GLEE (99.9% Real Fruit Drink, 250ml)	\$2.00

(Blackcurrant Burst, Rockin' Rasberry and Tropical Treat)

*Quelch Icy Poles

(**Max. 1 per person. Available with lunch order or lunchtime sales only)

Madeley Primary Canteen Summer Menu

VOLUNTARY HELPERS ARE ALWAYS APPRECIATED

(after drop off for 1 hour)

Open Wednesday, Thursday & Friday

Preference is for orders to be made ONLINE using this link:

www.quickcliq.com.au

Online orders deadline/cutoff 8.30am

If not ordering on-line, orders must be placed in classroom baskets or handed in to the canteen staff, no later than 9am.

Printed lunch bags are available to purchase from the canteen at a cost of 10c each or \$1.00 for 15 bags.

Please ensure **STUDENTS NAME**, **CLASSROOM** is clearly marked on lunch bags.

Please DO NOT staple or tape lunch bags closed

HOT MEAL CHOICES

*Bacon Blitz Focaccia Pizza	\$4.00
*Pineapple, Ham Paradise Focaccia Pizza	\$4.00
*Margarita Focaccia Pizza Slice (V)	\$4.00
*Macaroni Cheese (V)	\$4.50
* Mexician Wrap toasted	\$6.00
(Chicken, Cheese, Salsa, Spinach & Avo)	
*Yummy Drummy	\$1.50
*Yummy Drummy salad wrap or roll	\$6.00
*Sausage Roll	\$3.00
*Party Pie	\$1.50
Chicken Burger (Crumber Chicken Schnitzel)	
including salad & Mayo (Free Range)	\$6.50
*Cheeseburger (large wholemeal roll)	\$5.00
add salad (lettuce, tomato, carrot &	
cucumber)	\$1.00
*Mini Cheeseburger slider	\$3.50
*Hot Dog with sauce	\$4.00
*Nacho Dippers (GF)	\$5.00
*Lasagne (Meat)	\$4.50
*Vegetarian Lasagne (GF & V)	\$4.50

KEY

Green * - Healthy Choice

Amber * - Select Carefully

Gluten Free (GF)

Vegetarian (V)

TOASTED SANDWICHES

All Bread is Wholemeal.

*Cheese (V)	\$3.00
*Chicken and Cheese	\$4.00
*Ham and Cheese	\$4.00
*Cheese and Tomato (V)	\$3.20
*Spaghetti or Baked Beans	\$3.00
* Tuna & Cheese	\$3.50

SUSHI	
*Mini Vegie(V) or Chicken or Tuna	\$4.50
*Chicken or Tuna Regular	\$5.00
*Large Chicken or Tuna	\$6.50
*Large Mixed	\$7.00

*Tomato Sauce	30 c
Lunch order Bags (each)	10 c
Lunch order Bags (15 bags)	\$1.00

Extras



SANDWICHES, ROLLS & WRAPS

All Bread is Wholemeal.

*Chicken or Tuna	\$3.00
*Ham or Salad	\$3.00
*Cheese or Egg (V)	\$2.80
*Vegemite	\$1.50
*Roll or Wrap	Add 50c

Extra	Sand	lwich	Items:

Egg	500
*Tomato	30 c
*Pineapple	50c
*Cheese	50c
*Salad	\$1.00

(Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot, Cucumber)

*Mayo, American Mustard,	
Tomato or BBQ sauce	30c